
Elementary Checking

Amount

200.76

44.42

80.83

28.28

75
294.49

20

February
Payee

Cottonwood Foods

URM
US Bank

AshleSowa

Tribune

Amazon

The Hangout

Category

Kisses for Fishes - Fish Hatchery Trip

AR Party Supplies

Ubrary/Lunch with Principal

Donation account

Spelling Bee

Library/Classroom Donation Accts

Gift Card


