Elementary Checking

	February	
Amount	Payee	<u>Category</u>
200.76	Cottonwood Foods	Kisses for Fishes - Fish Hatchery Trip
44.42	URM	AR Party Supplies
80.83	US Bank	Library/Lunch with Principal
28.28	Ashle Sowa	Donation account
75	Tribune	Spelling Bee
294.49	Amazon	Library/Classroom Donation Accts
20	The Hangout	Gift Card